XHIBIT A

TENTATIVE

1983 SCHEDULE FOR REVIEW OF
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY 1984-B5 APPROPRIATION REQUESTS

. Hemo: ; Tentative
1982 1983
Schedule Schedule

Appropriation Formula Advisory Committee
review and recommend changes for the 1984- 35
Apprnyriatlnn Formula B March February 24 (Thurs.)

CEE Business and Finance Committee review
and recommend changes for the 1984-85

Appropriatioen Formula March 25 March 2 (Wed.)
CHE adoption of 1%84-85 Appropriation

Formula May 6 April 7 (Thurs.)
State Auditor/CHE staff annual meeting

with college and university budgetary May 10 April 14 (Thurs.)
officers & Hay 11 April 15 (Fri.)
College and idniversity (imel. SBTCE)

gppropriation requests due June 15 June 15
Presidents' and SBTCE Executiwve Directcr 3 July 26 (Mom.) July 25 (Mon.)®
_presentations to CHE & 27 {Tue.) & 26 (Tue.)

CHE Buginess and Finance Committee review
of College and University appropristion
requests July 28 (Wed.) July 27 (Wed.)

CEE final review and recommendations August 5 (Thurs.) August &4 (Thurs.)

CHE presentation of college and university
appropriation requests and recommendations
. to the Budget and Control Board August 24 (Tue.}  August 23 (Tue.)

*Regular CHE meeting agends from
10:00 until noon, July 25, with
presentations by the presidents
in the afterncon on July 25 and
on July 2Z6.

Approved by the Commissicn on Higher
Education, February 3, 1983




